ALABAMA.DEMOCRATS

The Honorable Wes Allen RECEIVED
Secretary of State
State Capitol Building
NOV - 3
600 Dexter Avenue - Suite 5-105 tacic
Montgomery, AL 36130 ELECTIONS DVISION
SECRETARY CF STATE

CERTIFICATION

Pursuant to Alabama Code § 17-13-18, and in accordance with the Proclamation by the
Governor of the State of Alabama regarding the filling of a vacancy in Alabama State House
District 55, | hereby publicly proclaim the October 24, 2023 Special Primary Runoff Election
results. Subject to the provisions therein, | declare the person whose name appears below
the nominee and their name shall appear on the January 9, 2024 General Election ballot.

Travis Hendrix

This certificate is subject to such disqualifications or corrective action as hereafter may be
made.

Given under my hand, this 8th day of November, 2023.

%fm&ﬁ > /{é’l&z{l_
Randy B. K(élley
Alabama Democratic Party Chalr

Paid for by the Alabama Democratic Party { P.O. Box 950 | Montgomery, AL 36101



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 5P Primary Run-off Election Official Results
Jefferson County, Alabama

RUN DATE:11/03/23 09:01 AM Qctober 24, 2023 REPORT-ELS2 ERGE Q002
ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P

VOTES PERCENT
STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NO. S5
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = TRAVIS HENDRIX 2,368 65.09

02 = S5YLVIA SWAYNE 1,270 34.91
01 02
0001 PREC 1050 - MIDFIELD COMMUNITY 9 7
0002 PREC 1080 - MILES COLLEGE GYM 5| 0

0003 PREC 1160 - FAITH CHAPEL CHRIS 119 15
0004 PREC 1210 - GLEN OAKS ELEMENTA 3861 42
0005 PREC 1240 - MT. PILGRIM BAPTIS 367 29
0006 PREC 1285 - MINOR FIRE STATION 0 o
0007 PREC 1350 - FAIRFIELD CIVIC CE 85 8
0008 PREC 1360 - NORTH AVONDALE PUB 45 33
0009 PREC 2030 - HIGHLAND PARRK GOLF 119 437
0010 PREC 2040 - ENSLEY PARK RECREA 349 21
0011 PREC 2060 - CHARLES A BROWN EL 0 0
0012 PREC 2080 - RAMSAY ALTERNATIVE Q 0
0013 PREC 2100/2420 - MEMCRIAL RECR 157 53
0014 PREC 2130 - WMIMOR ELEMENTARY S 223 24
0015 PREC 2170 - HEMPHILL SCHOOL RE 126 9
0016 PREC 2180 - AVONDALE PUBLIC LI 15 263
0017 PREC 2200 - CENTRAL PARK ELEME 138 11
0018 PREC 2220 - GLEN IRIS ELEMENTAR 56 258

001% PREC 2230 - AVONDALE ELEMENTAR ] 0
0020 PREC 22%0 - EAST ENSLEY PUBLIC 4 [1}
0021 PREC 2300 - BUSH HILLS ACADEMY 3 0
0022 PREC 2380 - FIVE POINTS WEST P 64 9
0023 PREC 2430/2440 SOUTHSIDE BRA 16 37
0029 BESSEMER ABSENTEE 7 0
0030 BIRMINGHAM RBSENTEE 39 8
0031 PROVISIONAL 1 2




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/03/23 09:01 AM

01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL
03 = BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC

0001
¢002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
00290
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031

PREC 1050
PREC 1080
PREC 1160
PREC 1210
PREC 1240
PREC 1285
PREC 1350
PREC 1360
PREC 2039
PREC 2049
PREC 2060
PREC 208¢

MIDFIELD COMMUNITY
MILES COLLEGE GYM

FAITH CHAPEL CHRIS
GLEN QARKS ELEMENTA
MT. PILGRIM BAPTIS
MINOR FIRE STATION
FAIRFIELD CIVIC CE
NORTH AVONDALE PUB
HIGHLAND PARK GOLF
ENSLEY PARX RECREA
CHARLES A BROWN EL
RAMSAY ALTERNATIVE

PREC 2100/2420 - MEMORIAL RECR

PREC 2130
PREC 2170
PREC 2180
PREC 2200
PREC 2220
PREC 2230
PREC 2290
PREC 2300
PREC 2380

PREC 2430/2

PREC 3150
PREC 3170
PREC 3220
PREC 3260
PREC 3300

MINOR ELEMENTARY §
HEMPHILL SCHOCL RE
AVONDALE PUBLIC LI
CENTRAL PARK ELEME
GLEN IRIS ELEMENTA
AVONDALE ELEMENTAR
EAST ENSLEY PUBLIC
BUSH HILLS ACADEMY
FIVE POINTS WEST P
40 - SOUTHSIDE BRA
UNION HILL BAPTIST
ALLIANCE COMMUNITY
EZRA BAPTIST CHURC
WEST JEFFERSON REC
JOHNS COMMUNITY CE

BESSEMER ABSENTEE
BIRMINGHAM ABSENTEE
PROVISIONAL

5P Primary Run-off Election

Cfficial Results

Jeffersen County, Alabama

October 24,

STATISTICS

TOTAL

42,514
3,958
3,639 91.9

2023

PERCENT

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0001

TOTAL PERCENT

04 = BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P 319 8.06
05 = BALLOCTS CAST - HONPARTISAN 0

06 = BALLOTS CAST - BLANK 1

06

100

556
370
210
247

136

338
149
314
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/03/23 09:01 AM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NO. 1
{VOTE FOR} 1
0@ = BRYAN BRINYARK
02 = BRAD COX

0024
0025
0026
0027
D028
0029
0030
0031

PREC
PREC
PREC
PREC
PREC

3150 - UNION HILL BAPTIST
3170 - ALLIANCE COMMUNITY
3220 - EZRA BAPTIST CHURC
3260 - WEST JEFFERSON REC
3300 - JOHNS COMMUNITY CE

BESSEMER ABSENTEE
BIRMINGHAM ABSENTEE
PROVISIONAL

6

DOCWNWN®

5P Primary Run-off Election
Jefferson County,

October 24, 2023
ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P

VOTES PERCENT

54
265

16.93
83.07

Alabama

Official Results

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0003

DE



SUMMARY REPORT SP Primary Run-off Election
Jefferson County,

October 24,
Run Date:11/03/23 09:00 AM STATISTICS

WOTES PERCENT

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 31) . . . . . 31 100.00
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . . . . . 42,514
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . . . . . 3,958
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P. . 3,639 91.94
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P. . 319 8.06
BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN. . . . . 1]
BALLOTS CAST - BLAMK. . . . . . . 13 .03
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . . . . . . 9.31

VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK . . . .

2023

Alabama

Official Results



SUMMARY REPORT SP Primary Run-of{ Election Official Results
Jefferson County, Alabama
October 24, 2023

Run Date:11/03/23 09:00 AM ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P

VOTES PERCENT

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NO. 55

[VOTE FOR} 1

TRAVIS HENDRIX. . . ., . . . . . 2,368 B%.0%
SYLVIA SWAYNE . . . . . . . . . 1,270 34,51



SUMMARY REPORT

Bun Dete:11/03/23 09:00 AM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT HO.

(VOTE FOR) I
BRYAN BRINYARK.
BRAD COX. . .
LE

16

SP Primary Run-off Electiaon
Jefferson County, Alabama
dctober 24, 2023

ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P

VOTES PERCENT

%4 16.93
FLE) 83.07

Official Results



PRECINCT REPORT

Run Date:l11/03/23 09:01 AM

0001 PREC 1050 - MIDFIELD COMMUNITY

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.

BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P.

BALLOTS CAST — ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P.
BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN.

BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

SP Primary Run-off Election
Jefferson County, Alakama
October 24, 2023

STATISTICS

VOTES PERCENT
130

16
16 100.00

Official Results



PRECINCT REPORT

Run Date:11/03/23 09:01 AM

0001 PREC 1050 - MIDFIELD COMMUNITY

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NO. 55
(VOTE FOR} 1

TRAVIS HENDRIX. . . . . . .
SYLVIA SWAYNE . . . . . . .

VOTES

SP Primary Run-cff Election
Jefferson County, Alabama
October 24, 2023

ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P

PERCENT
9 56.25
7 43.75

Official Results



PRECINCT REPORT

Run Date:11/03/23 09:01 AM

0002 PREC 1080 - MILES COLLEGE GYM

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
- TOTAL. o o o..0
ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC 2,
ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P.
NONPARTISAN.

BALLOTS CAST
BALLOTS CAST
BALLOTS CAST
BALLOTS CAST
BALLOTS CAST

VOTER TURNQUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

BLANK,

SP Primary Run-off Election
Jefferson County, aAlabama
October 24, 2023
STATISTICS
VOTES PERCENT
3

100.00

S oo

16.13

Official Results



PRECINCT REPORT

Run Date:11/03/23 09:01 AM

0002 PREC 1080 - MILES COLLEGE GYM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NO. 5%
(VOTE FOR) 1

TRAVIS HENDRIX. . . . . . .
SYLVIA SWAYNE .

SP Primary Run-off Election
Jefferson County, Alabama
October 24, 2023

ALABAMA DEMOQCRATIC P

VOTES PERCENT

5 100.00

Official Results



PRECINCT REPORT

Run Date:11/03/23 09:01 AM

0003 PREC 1160 - FAITH CHAPEL CHRIS

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . . . .
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . . . .
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P.
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P.
BALLOTS CAST - MONPARTISAN. . . .
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK. g 5 5 -
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . . . . .
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK . . . . .

VOTES

2030
138
138

0
0
0

SP Primary Run-off Election
Jefferson County, Alabama
October 24, 2023

STATISTICS

PERCENT

100.00

6.80

Official Results



PRECINCT REPORT

Run Daterl11/03/23 09:01 AM

0003 PREC 1160 - FAITH CHAPEL CHRIS

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NO. 55
{VOTE FOR) 1

TRAVIS HENDRIX. . . . . . .
SYLVIA SWAYNE . . . . . .

SP Primary Run-off Electicn
Jefferson County, Alabama
October 24, 2023

ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P

VOTES PERCENT

114 B6.23
19 13.77

cfficial Results



PRECINCT REPCRT

Run Date:11/03/23 09:01 AM

0004 PREC 1210 - GLEN QAKS ELEMENTA

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.

BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P.
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P.

BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN.

BALLOTS CAST - BLARK.
VOTER TURNQUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

5P Primary Run-off Election
Jeffgrson County, Alabama
October 24, 2023

STATISTICS

VOTES PERCENT

1849

103
403 100.90

0

0

o
21.80

Cfficial Results



PRECINCT REPORT

Run Date;11/03/23 09:01 AM

0004 PREC 1210 - GLEN QAKS ELEMENTA

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NQO. 55
{VOTE FOR} 1

TRAVIS HENDRIX. . . . . . .
SYLVIA SWAYNE , . . . o o 5

5P Primary Run-off Election
Jefferson County, Alabama
October 24, 2023

ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P

VOTES PERCENT

361 89.58
42 10,42

Official Results



PRECINCT REPORT

Run Date:il/03/23 09:01 AM

0005 PREC 1240 - MT. PILGRIM BAPTIS

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS

VOTER TURNOUT -
VOTER TURNOQUT - BLANK

CAST
CAST
CAST
CAST
CAST

TOTAL.

ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC F.
ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P.
NONPARTISAN.

BLANK.

TOTAL

5P Primary Rup-off Election
Jefferson County, Alabama
October 24, 2023

STATISTICS

VOTES PERCENT

1687

396
396 100,00

0

0

0
23.47

Official Results



PRECINCT REPORT

Run Date:11/03/23 09:01 AM

Q005 PREC 1240 - MT. PILGRIM BAPTIS

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NO. 55
(VOTE FOR) 1

TRAVIS HENDRIX. . . 5 . - .
SYLVIA SWAYNE . . . . . . .

SP Primary Run-off Election
Jefferson County, Alabama
October 24, 2023

ALARBAMA DEMOCRATIC P

VOTES PERCENT

JET 92.88
29 T.32

Official Results



PRECINCT REFORT

Run Date:11/03/23 09:01 AM

0006 PREC 1285 - MINCR FIRE STATION

REGISTERED VOTERS

BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS

CAST
CAST
CAST
CAST
CAST

TOTAL.

ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P.
ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P,

TOTAL .

NONPARTISAN.

BLANK.

5P Primary Run-off Election
Jefferzon County, Alabama

October 24,
STATISTICS

VOTES PERCENT

1

ooooouwm

2023

Official Results



PRECINCT REPORT

Run Date:11/03/23 09:01 AM

0006 PREC 1285 ~ MINOR FIRE STATION

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NO. 535
(VOTE FOR) 1

TRAVIS HENDRIX. . . . . .
SYLVIA SWAYNE . . . . . .

VOTES

(-}

SP Primary Run-off Election
Jefferson County, Alabama
October 24, 2023

ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P

PERCENT

Qfficial Results



PRECINCT REPORT

Run Date:11/03/23 09:01 AM

0007 PREC 1350 - FAIRFIELD CIVIC CE

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS

VOTER TURNOQUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT ~ BLANK

CAST
CAST
CAST
CAST
CAST

TOTAL.

ALABEMA DEMCCRAYTIC P.
ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P.

NONPARTISAN.

BLANK.

SP Primary Run-off Election
Jefferson County, Alabama
October 24, 2023

STATISTICS

VOTES PERCENT
1132

93
93 100.00

Official Results



PRECINCT REPORT

Run Date:11/03/23 09:041 AM

0007 PREC 1350 - FAIRFIELD CIVIC CE

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NO. 55
(VOTE FOR) 1

TRAVIS HENDRIX. . . . . .
SYLVIA SWAYNE . . . . . .

SP Primary Run-off Election
Jefferson County, Alabama
October 24, 2023

ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P

VOTES PERCENT

BS #1.40
B E.&0

Official Results



PRECINCT REPORT

Run Date:l11/03/23 09:01 A¥

0008 PREC 1360 - RORTH AVONDALE PUB

REGISTERED VQTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . . . .
BALLOTS CAST ~ ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P.
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P.
BALLOTS CAST - NONFARTISAN. 5 5 5
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK, , . . , .
VOTER TURNCUT - TOTAL . . . . .

VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK . . . . .

SP Primary Run-off Election
Jefferson County, Alabama
October 24, 2023

STATISTICS

VOTES PERCENT
1200

78
78 140.00

Official ResulLs



PRECINCT REPCRT

Run Date:11/03/23 09:01 AM

0008 PREC 1360 - WORTH AVONDALE PUB

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NO. 55
(VOTE FCR) 1

TRAVIS HENDRIX. . . . . . .
SYLVIA SWAYNE . . 8 5 5

SP Primary Run-off Election
Jefferson County, Alabama
October 24, 2023

ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P

VQTES PERCENT

Official Results



PRECINCT REPORT

Run Date:11/03/23 09:01 AM

0009 PREC 2030

HIGHLAND PARK GOLF

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST
BALLOTS CAST
BALLOTS CAST
BALLOTS CAST
BALLOTS CAST

TOTAL., . o e
ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P.
ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P,
NONPARTISAN.

BLANK.

VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . . .

VOTER TURNCGUT

BLANK .

SP Primary Run-off Election
Jefferson County, Alabama
October 24, 2023

STATISTICS

VOTES PERCENT

4760

556
556 100.00

0

0

Q
11.68

Official Results



PRECINCT REPORT

Run Date:11/03/23 09:01 AM

0009 PREC 2030 - RIGHLAND PARK GOLF

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NO. 55
{VOTE FOR} 1

TRAVIS HENDRIX. . . . . . .
SYLVIA SWAYNE . . . . . . .

SP Primary Run-off Election
Jeffersen County, Alabama
October 24, 2023

ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P

VOTES PERCENT

119 21.40
437 Td.60

Official Results



PRECINCT REPORT SP Primary Run-off Election Official Results
Jefferson County, Alabama
October 24, 2023

Run Date:11/03/23 09:01 AM STATISTICS

0010 PREC 2040 - ENSLEY PARK RECREA
VOTES PERCENT

REGISTERED VQTERS ~ TOQTAL . . . . . . 3na
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . . . . . . 370
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA DEMQCRATIC P, . . 370 100,00
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P. ., . [H]
BALLOTS CAST - NHOWPARTISAN. . . . . . [+]
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK. . . . . . . . o}
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . . . . . vom 11.17

VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK , . . . ., . .



PRECINCT REPORT

Run Date:11/03/23 09:01 AM

0010 PREC 2040 - ENSLEY PARK RECREA

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NOQ. 55
(VOTE FOR) 1

TRAVIS HENDRIX. . . . .

SYLVIA SWAYNE . . . . .

SP Primary Run-off Election
Jefferson County, Alabama
October 24, 2023

ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P

VOTES PERCENT

9% 94,32
Fd | 5.68

Official Results



PRECINCT REPORT

Run Date:11/03/23 09:01 AM

0011 PREC 2060 - CHARLES A BROWN EL

REGISTERED VOTERS TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST
BALLOTS CAST
BALLOTS CAST
BALLOTS CAST
BALLOTS CAST

TOTAL.

ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P.
ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P.

NONPARTISAN,
BLANK.

SP Primary Run-off Electicn
Jeffersen County, Alabama

Qctober 24,
STATISTICS

VOTES PERCENT

oo oamN

2023

Official Results



PRECINCT REPORT

Run Date:11/03/23 09:01 AM

0011 PREC 2060 - CHARLES A BROWN EL

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NO. 55
(VOTE FOR) 1

TRAVIS HENDRIX.
SYLVIA SWAYNE ,

VOTES

= =)

SP Primary Run-off Election
Jefferson County, Alabama
October 24, 2023

ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P

PERCENT

Official Results



PRECINCT REPORT SP Primary Run-off Election Official Results
Jefferson County, Alabama
October 24, 2023

Run Dace:1l/03/23 09:01 AM STATISTICS

0012 PREC 2080 - RAMSAY ALTERNATIVE
WOTES PERCENT

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . . . . ., . 1
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . . . .+ .+ =«
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P. . .
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P, , .
BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN. . . . ., .
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK. . . . . . . .

[=2-E-N-E—N-}



PRECINCT REPORT

Run Date:11/03/23 09:0F AM

0012 PREC 2080 - RAMSAY ALTERNATIVE

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NO. 55
(VOTE FOR} 1

TRAVIS HENDRIX. f . . . . .
SYLVIA SWAYNE . . . . .

VOTES

=1

SP Primary Run-off Electien
Jeffersen County, Alabama
Ccoober 24, 2023

ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P

PERCENT

Official Results



PRECINCT REPCRT

Run Pate:11/03/23 09:0L AM

0013 PREC 2100/2420 MEMORIAL RECR

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.

BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P.

BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P.

BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNQUT - TOQTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

SP Primary Run-off Election
Jefferson County, Alabama
Qctober 24, 2023

STATISTICS

VOGTES PERCENT

3458

2190
210 100.00

¢

¢

o
6.07

Cfficial Results



PRECINCT REPORT

Run Date:11/03/23 0%:01 AM

0013 PREC 2100/2420 - MEMORIAL RECR

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NO. 55
(VOTE FOR} 1

TRAVIS HENDRIX. . . . . . .
SYLVIA SWAYNE . . . . . . .

SP Primary Run-off Election
Jefferson County, Alabama
October 24, 2023

ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P

VOTES PERCENT

157 T4. 76
53 25.24

Cfficial Results



PRECINCT REPORT SP Primary Run-off Election Official Results
Jefferson County, Alabama
October 24, 2023

Run Date:11/03/23 Q9:01 AM STATISTICS

0014 PREC 2130 - MINOR ELEMENTARY S
VOTES PERCENT

REGISTERED VOTERS -~ TOTAL . . . . . . 2176
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . . . . . . 247
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P. . . 247 1900.00
BALLOTS CAST ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P. . . 0
BALLOTS CAST - NOMNPARTISAN. . . . . . 0
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK. . . . . . . . 0
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . . . . . . . 11.35

VOTER TURNOUT -~ BLANK . . . . . . .



PRECINCT REPORT 5P Primatry Run-aff Election
Jefferson County, Alabama
Cctober 24, 2023

Run Date:11/03/23 09:01 AM ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P

0014 PREC 2130 - MINOR ELEMENTARY S
VOTES PERCENT

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NO. 55

(VQTE FCR) 1

TRAVIS HENDRIX. . . . . . . . . . 223 30.28
SYLVIA SWAYNE . . . . . . . . . . 24 .72

Official Results



PRECINCT REPORT SP Primary Run-off Election Official Results
Jefferson County, Alabama
October 24, 2023

Run Date:11/03/23 0%:01 AM STATISTICS

0015 PREC 2170 ~ HEMPHILL SCHOOL RE
VOTES PERCENT

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . . . . . . 1999
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . . . . . . 136
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P. . . 136 100.00
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P. . . 0
BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN. . « o« e a 0
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK., . . . . . . . 1 .74
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . . . . . . . 6.83

VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK . . . . . . . .05



PRECINCT REPORT SP Primary Run-off Election
Jefferson County, Alabama
October 24, 2023

Run Date:11/03/23 09:01 AM ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P

0015 PREC 2170 - HEMPH1LL SCHOOL RE
VOTES PERCENT

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NO. 55

(VOTE FOR) 1

TRAVIS HENDRIX. . . . . . . .« . =« Lie 93.33
SYLVIA SWAYNE . . . . . . . . .« . 9 B.GT

Official Results



PRECINCT REPORT SP Primary Run-off Election Qfficial Results
Jefferson County, Alabama
October 24, 2023

Run Date:ll1/03/23 09:01 AM STATISTICS

Q016 PREC 2180 - AVONDALE PUBLIC LI
WOTES PERCENT

REGISTERED VQTERS - TQTAL . . , . . . 2936
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . . . . . . 338
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P. . . 338 100.00
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P. . . 0
BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN. 5 5 . i 0
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK, . . . . . . . 0
VOTER TURNGUT - TOTAL . . . . . . - 11.51

VOTER TURNGUT - BLANK . . . . . . .



PRECINCT REPORT

Run Date:11/93/23 09:01 AM

0016 PREC 2180 - AVONDALE PUBLIC LI

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NC. 55
{(VOTE FOR} 1

TRAVIS HENDRIX. . . . .

SYLVIA SWAYNE . . . . .

SP Primary Run-off Election
Jefferson County, Alabama
October 24, 2023

ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P

VOTES PERCENT

% 22.19
263 77.81

official Results



PRECINCT REPORT

Run Date:11/03/23 09:01 AM

0017 PREC #2200 - CENTRAL PARK ELEME

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . .

BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P.
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P.

BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN. , .
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK. . ..
VOTER TURNQUT ~ TOTAL . . . .
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK .

SP Primary Run-off Election
Jefferson County, Alazbama
October 24, 2023

STATISTICS

VOTES PERCENT
1727

149
149 100.00

Official Results



FRECIHNCT REPORT

Run Date:11/03/23 09:01 AM

0017 PREC 2200 - CENTRAL PARK ELEME

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NO. 53
(VOTE FOR} 1

TRAVIS HENDRIX. . . .

SYLVIR SWAYNE . 5 & 5

SP Primary Run-off Election
Jefferson County, Alabama
QOctober 24, 2023

ALRBAMA DEMOCRATIC P

VOTES PERCENT

138 52.62
11 T.38

official Results



PRECINCT REFORT 5P Primary Run-qff Election Official Results
Jefferson County, Alabama
October 24, 2023

Run Date:11/03/23 09:01 AM STATISTICS

0018 PREC 2220 - GLEN IRIS ELEMENTA
VOTES PERCENT

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . . . . . . 2717
BALLOTS CAST - POTAL. . . . . . . . 314
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P. 4 . 314 100.00
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P. . . 0
BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTESAN. . . . . . [
BALLOTS CAST = BLANK. . . . . . . . [}
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . . . . . . . 11.56

VOTER TURNQUT - BLANK . . . v



PRECIRCT REPCRT

Run Date:11/03/23 09:01 AM

0018 PREC 2220 - GLEN IRIS ELEMENTA

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NO, 53
(VOTE FOR} 1
TRAVIS RENDRIX. . . . . . .
SYLVIA SWAYNE . . . .

SP Primary Run-off Election
Jefferson County, Alabama
October 24, 2023

ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P

VOTES PERCENT

. =1 17.83
. 258 B2.17

Official Results



PRECINCT REPORT

Run Date:11/03/23 09:01 AM

0019 PREC 2230 - AVONDALE ELEMENTAR

REGISTERED VCOTERS - TOTAL . .
BALLOTS CAST -

BALLOTS CAST
BALLOTS CAST
BALLOTS CAST
BALLOTS CAST

TOTAL. & “ . .
ALABAMA DEMCCRATIC P.
ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P.
NONPARTISAN.

BLANK. . . . .

SP Primary Run-off Election
Jefferson County, Alabama

Qctober 24,
STATISTICS

VOTES PERCENT

1

o0 OO

2023

Official Results



PRECINCT REPORT

Run Date:11/03/23 09:01 AM

001% PREC 2230 - AVONDALE ELEMENTAR

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NO. 55
{VOTE FOR} 1

TRAVIS HENDRIX. . . . . .
SYLVIA SWAYNE . . . . . .

SP Primary Run-off Election
Jefferson County, Alabama
October 24, 2023

ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P

VOTES PERCENT

Official Results



PRECINCT REPORT

Run Date:11/03/23 09:01 AM

0020 PREC 2290 - EAST ENSLEY PUBLIC

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . .

BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P.
P.

BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA REPUBLICAN
BALLOTS CAST - HONPARTISAN.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK. 5

VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . .
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK . . .

VOTES

2

OO & O

5P Primary Run-off Election
Jefferson County, Alabama
October 24, 2023

STATISTICS

PERCENT

100,00

official Results



PRECINCT REFORT

Run Date:11/03/23 09:01 AM

0020 PREC 2290 - EAST ENSLEY PUBLIC

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT MO. 55
(VOTE FOR} 1

TRAVIS HENDRIX. . . . . . .
SYLVIA SWAYNE . . . . . .

SP Primary Run-off Election
Jeffersaon County, Alabama
October 24, 2023

ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P

VOTES PERCENT

4 100

Official Results



PRECINCT REPORT

Run Date:11/03/23 09:01 AM

0021 PREC 2300 - BUSH HILLS ACADEMY

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL -

BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLQTS
BALLOTS

CAST
CAST
CAST
CAST
CAST

TOTAL. .

ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P.
ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P.

NONPARTISAN.
BLANK.,

VOTER TURNQUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

SP Primary Run-off Election
Jefferson County, Alabama
October 24, 2023
STATISTICS
VOTES PERCENT
2

100.00

OO WWwE

10.71

Official Results



PRECINCT REPORT

Run Date:l1/03/23 09:01 AM

0021 PREC 2300 - BUSH HILLS ACADEMY

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NO. 55
{VOTE FOR) 1
TRAVIS HENDRIX. . . . . .
SYLVIA SWAYNE . . . . . .

SP Primary Run-off Election
Jefferson County, Alabama
October 24, 2023

RLABAMA DEMOCRATIC P

VOTES PERCENT

3 100.00

Official Results



PRECINCT REPORT SP Primary Run~off Election Official Results
Jefferson County, Alabama
October 24, 2023

Run Date:11/03/23 09:01 AM STATISTICS

0022 PREC 2380 - FIVE PQINTS WEST P
VOTES PERCENT

REGISTERED WOTERS - TOTAL . . . . . . 1055
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . ., ., ., . . 13
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P. . . 73 100.00
BALLOTS CAST - ALRBAMA REPUBLICAN P. . . 9
BRLLOTS CAST - WONPARTISAN. . . . . . ¢
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK. . . . . . . . ¢
VOTER TURMOUT - TOTAL . . . . . . . €.92

VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK . . . . . . .



SP Primary Run-off Electign
Jeffersen County, Alabama
October 24, 2023

Run Date:11/03/23 09:01 AM ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P

PRECINCT REPORT

0022 PREC 2380 - FIVE POINTS WEST P
VOTES PERCENT

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NO. 55
{(VOTE FOR} 1
TRAVIS HENDRIX. . . . . . . . . . 64 BT .67
SYLVIA SWAYNE . . . . . . .+ . . . ] 12.33

Official Results



PRECINCT REPCRT SP Primary Run-off Election cfficial Results
Jefferson County, Alabama
October 24, 2023

Run Date:11/03/23 09:01 AM STATISTICS

0023 PREC 2430/2440 - SOUTHSIDE BRA
VOTES PERCENT

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . . . . . . 1281
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . . . . . . 53
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P. . . 53 100.00
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P. . . 1]
BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN. . . . . . 0
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK. . . . . . . . 0
VOTER TURNCUT - TOTAL . . . . . . . 4.11

VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK . . . . . . .



PRECINCT REPORT

Run Date:;11/03/23 09:01 AM

0023 PREC 2430/2440 - SQUTHSIDE BRA

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NO. 55
(VOTE FOR} 1

TRAVIS HENDRIX. . . . . . .
SYLVIA SWAYNE . . . . . . .

SP Primary Run-off Election
Jeffersen County, Alabama
Cctober 24, 2023

ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P

VOTES PERCENT

16 33.19
37 69 A1

Official Results



PRECINCT REPORT

Run Date:

11/03/23 ©09:01 AM

9024 PREC 3150 - UNION HILL BAPTIST

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS

CAST - TOTAL. . . . . .
CAST - ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P.
CAST - ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P,
CAST - NONPARTISAN. . . .
CAST - BLANK. . . .

VOTER TURNOUT - TOTARL . . . . . .
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK . . . . . .

SP Primary Run-off Election
Jefferson County, Alabama
Cctober 24, 2023

STATISTICS

VOTES PERCENT

2837
100
)
100 100.00

official Results



PRECINCT REPORT

Run Date:11/03/23 09:01 AM

0024 PREC 3150 ~ UNION HILL BAPTIST

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NQ. 16
{VOTE FOR) 1
BRYAN BRINYARK. . . . . . .
BRAD COX. . . . . . . =«

SP Primary Run-off Election Official Results
Jefferson County, Alabama

October 24, 2023

ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P

VOTES PERCENT



PRECINCT REPORT

Run Date:11/03/23 09:01 AM

7025 PREC 3170 - ALLIANCE COMMUNITY

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.

BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P.
BALLOTS CAST ALRBAMA REPUBLICAN P.

BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK, B
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . .
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK . .

SP Primary Run-off Election
Jefferson County, Alabama
dctober 24, 2023

STATISTICS

VOTES PERCENT

2033
90
0
90 100.00
0
0
4.43

Official Results



PRECINCT REPCRT

Run Dateill/D3/23 09:01 AM

0025 PREC 3170 - ALLIANCE COMMUNITY

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NQ. 16
(VOTE FOR) 1

BRYAN BRINYARK. . . . . .

BRAD COX. . . . . . . .

SP Primary Run-off Election
Jefferson County, Alabama
Qcrober 24, 2023

ALABAMA REFUBLICAN P

VOTES PERCENT

2 i
ol T5.56

Official Results



PRECINCT REPCRT

Run Pate:11/0:3/23 09:01 AM

U0¥6 PREC 3220 = EZRA BAPTIST CHURC

REGISTERED VQTERS - TOTAL .
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . .

BALLOTS CAST -~ ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P.
B

BRALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA REPUBLICAN
BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN. 5
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK. . . .
VOTER TURNOUT ~ TOTAL . . . .
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK . ., . .

SP Primary Run-off Election
Jefferson County, Alabama
October 24, 2023

STATISTICS

VOTES PERCENT

1685
65
0
65 100.00

Qfficial Results



PRECINCT REPORT

Run Date:11/03/23 09:01 AM

0026 PREC 3220 - EZRA BAPTIST CHURC

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NO. 16
(VOTE FOR) 1

BRYAN BRINYARK. . . . . .

BRAD COX. . . .

SP Primary Run-off Election
Jefferson County, Alabama
Cctober 24, 2023

ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P

VOTES PERCENT

£ 131.85
2 86,18

0fficial Results



PRECINCT REPORT SP Primary Run-off Election Qfficial Results
Jefferson County, Alabama
Cctober 24, 2023

Run Date:11/03/23 09:01 AM STATISTICS

0427 PREC 3260 - WEST JEFFERSON REC
VOTES PERCENT

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . . . . . . 1362
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . . . . . . 535
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P. . . 0
BALLOTS CAST - ALABRMA REPUBLICAN P. . . 55 100.00
BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN. . . . . . 0
BALLOTS CAST - BLARK. . . . . . . . 0
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . . . . . . . 4.04

VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK . . . . . . .



PHECINCT REPORT

Run Date:1l/03/23 09:01 AM

0027 PREC 3260 - WEST JEFFERSON REC

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NO. 16
{VOTE FOR) 1
BRYAN BRINYARK. . . . . . .
BRAD COX. - P . 5 . - .

SP Primary Run-off Election
Jefferson County, Alabama
October 24, 2023

ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P

VOTES PERCENT

12 21.82
LR 18,18

Official Results



FRECINCT REPORT

Run Date:11/03/23 09:01 AM

Q028 PREC 3300 - JOHNS COMMUNITY CE

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . . . .

BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS

CAST
CAST
CAST
CAST
CAST

TOTAL. . . . . .
ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P.
ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P.
RONPARTISAN. . . .
BLANK. . . . . .

VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . . . . .
VOTER TURNQUT -~ BLANK . . . . .

YOTES

B 914

OO WwoWw

SP Primary Run-off Election
Jefferson County, Alabama
October 24, 2023

STATISTICS

PERCENT

100.00

.98

Cfficial Results



PRECINCT REPORT

Run Date:11/03/23 09:01 AM

002¢ PREC 3300 - JOHNS COMMUNITY CE

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT No. 16
{VOTE FOR) 1
BRYAN BRINYARK. . o
BRAD COX. . . . . .« . . .

5P Primary Run-off Election
Jefferson County, Alabama
October 24, 2023

ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P

VOTES PERCENT

3 33.33
& 6667

Official Results



PRECINCT REPORT

Hun Date:11/03/23 09:01 AM

029 BESSEMER ABSENTEE

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS

CAST
CAST
CAST
CAST
CAST

TOTAL. . . . . .
ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P.
ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P.
NONPARTISAN. . . .
BLANK.

VOTES

(== R R ]

SP Primary Run-off Election
Jefferson County, Alabama
October 24, 2023
STATISTICS

PERCENT

100.00

Oofficial Results



PRECINCT REPQORT

Run Pate:11/03/23 09:01 AM

0029 BESSEMER ABSENTEE

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NO., 53
(VOTE FOR) L
TRAVIS HENDRIX. . . . . . .
SYLVIA SHAYNE . . . . .

VOTES

SP Primary Run=-off Election
Jefferson County, Alabama
Octeber 24, 2023

ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P

PERCENT

T 100,00

Official Results



PRECINCT REPORT SP Primary Run-off Election Official Results
Jefferson County, Alabama
Qctober 24, 2023

Run Date:11/03/23 09:01 AM ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P

0029 BESSEMER ABSENTEE
VOTES PERCENT

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DESTRICT NC. 16

{VOTE FOR) 1

BRYAN BRINYARK. . . . . . . . . . ]
BRAD COX. . . . . .+ .« .+ « . o ]



PRECINCT REPORT

Run Date:11/03/23 09:01 AM

0030 BIRMINGHAM ABSENTEE

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST
BALLOTS CAST
BALLOTS CAST
BALLOTS CAST
BALLOTS CAST

TOTAL.

ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P.
ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P.
NONPARTISAN.

BLANK.

SP Primary Run-off Election
Jefferson County, Alabama
October 24, 2023
STATISTICS

VOTES PERCENT

100.00

o
oDOoOOoO~NwO

Official Results



PRECINCT REPORT

Run Date:11/03/23 09:01 AM

0030 BIRMINGHAM ABSENTEE

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT
{VOTE FOR] 1

TRAVIS HENDRIX. . . .
SYLVIA SWAYNE . . . .

NG, 55

SP Primary Run-off Electiogn
Jefferson County, Alabama
October 24, 2023

ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P

VOTES PERCENT

39 B2.598
g 17.02

official Results



PRECINCT REPORT

Run Date:11/03/23 09:01 AM

0030 BIRMINGHAM ABSENTEE

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NC. 16
(VOTE FOR} 1

BRYAN BRINYARK. . oo a

BRAD COX. . . . . . . .

SP Primary Run-off Election
Jefferson County, Alabama
Cctober 24, 2023

ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P

VOTES PERCENT

(==}

Official Results



PRECINCT REPORT

Run Date:l1/(3/23 09:01 AM

0031 PROVISIONAL

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. [
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P.
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA REPUBLICRN P.
BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN. .

BALLOTS CAST - BLANK. . . . . .

VOTES

DOEOoOWwwo

SP Primary Run-off Election
Jefferson County, Alabama
October 24, 2023

STATISTICS

PERCENT

100.00

0ffigcial Resulis



PRECINCT REPORT SP Primary Run-off Election
Jefferson County, Alabama
Ocrober 24, 2023

Run Date:11/03/23 09:01 AM ALARBAMA DEMOCRATIC P

0031 PROVISIONAL
VOTES PERCENT

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NO. 35

(VOTE FOR) 1

TRAVIS HENDRIX. . . . . . .+ + =+ =« i 33.33
SYLVIA SWAYNE . . . . . . . . . . 2 [

Official Results



PRECINCT REPORT

Run Date:11/03/23 09:01 AM

0031 PROVISIONAL

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT NQ,

(VOTE FCR} 1
BRYAN BRINYARK
BRAD COX.

VOTES

[

SP Primary Run-off Election
Jefferson County, Alabama
October 24, 2023

ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P

PERCERNT

Official Results






